DON OF ALL DONS

1 6LT Ace of Spades Rose'
4 Don Julio 1942 Magnums
1Johnnie Walker Blue Label

1 Casamigos Blanco Magnum
2 Ketel One Vodka

THE BRUCE WAYNE

1 6LT Ace of Spades Brut

2 Ace of Spades Rosé Magnums
1 Volecan X.A

1 Belvedere 10

HWOOD HUSTLE

6 Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous
2 Grey Goose Magnum

VODKA

Belvedere Magnum
Grey Goose Magnum
Belvedere 10
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Suntory Haku

Ketel One

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Suntory Roku
Tanqueray

RUM

SelvaRey Reserve
SelvaRey White
SelvaRey Cacao
Mount Gay
Bacardi White

WHISKEY

Hibiki Harmony
Maker’s Mark
Suntory Toki
Bushmill's Irish
Jim Beam Bourbon

SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Blue

Glenmorangie 18 yr.
Glenmorangie 10 yr.
Dewar's White

Johnnie Walker Black Label

COGNAC

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Branson Grand Champagne XO
Remy Martin 1738 Royal Accord
Hennessy VS

Branson Grand Champagne VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

The Pizza Cupcake
Cheesburger Sliders
Chicken Tenders
Mozzarella Sticks
Shoestring Fries

Pita Chips with Hummus

PACKAGES

50,000

25,000

10,000

THE ARQUETTE

2 Ace of Spades Brut
1 Ace of Spades Rosé
1 Belvedere Vodka

1 Volcan Blanco

LESTER’S JESTER

1 Perrier-Jouiet Belle Epoque Rosé
1 Haku Vodka

1 El Tesoro Afejo

1 El Tesoro Reposado

SPIRITS

1,350
1,350
1,150
700
700
600
550
500

650
650
550
500

1,000
550
550
550
500

600
550
550
500
500

',200
1,000
600
550
500

1,500
1,200
1,00
800
700
650
600

FOOD

15
15
14
8
8

TEQUILA

Extra Afiejo
Clase Azul Magnum
Clase Azul
Cincoro
Komos
Clase Azul Gold Limited Edition
Eight Reserve by 818
Lobos 1707
Volcan X.A

Afejo
Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Clase Azul
Don Julio 1942
Komos
Komos Cristalino
Gran Coramino
Casamigos
El Tesoro
818

Mezcal
Casamigos
Rosaluna

Reposado
Clase Azul Magnum
Clase Azul
Patrén El Alto
Don Julio Rosado
Komos Rosa
Lobos 1707
Gran Coramino Cristalino
Casamigos
Lo Siento
El Tesoro
818

Blanco
Casamigos Magnum
Patrén El Cielo
Lobos 1707
Casamigos
Volcan
Deleon
Don Londres
Lo Siento
Patrén
Don Julio
818
El Tesoro

BOOTSY MEAL
Tenders, Fries,
Mozz Sticks,
You Need This™

Cinnamon Churro Puffs

35

Bottle prices do not include sales tax or gratuity.

All bottle service tables come with 4 cans of Red Bull.

15% mandatory entertainment fee will be added to all checks.

5,000

3,000

25,000
10,000
7,500
3,500
3,000
1,400
1,200
1,000

3,500
2,500
1,600
1,400
1,200
850
750
700
700

750
500

3,500
1,600
1,200
1,000
900
800
750
700
650
650
650

1,200
900
700
650
650
600
600
600
600
600
600
550



CHAMPAGNE

BLANC DE BLANC 750ML BRUT 750ML
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 1,600 Dom Pérignon Luminous

, Ace of Spades
ROSE 750ML Le Chemin Du Roi
Dom Pérignon Luminous 2,000 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Ace of Spades 1,800 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Le Chemin Du Roi 1,600 ]. De Telmont Reserve
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 1,500
Moét & Chandon Nectar 1,100
Veuve Clicquot 900

LARGE

NEBUCHADNEZZAR 5 LITER

FORMAT

JEROBOAM 3 LITER

Ace of Spades Rosé 100,000 Ace of Spades Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 16,000 Ace of Spades Brut
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé
BALTHAZAR 2 LITER Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 12,000 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
SALMANAZAR 9 LITER ROSE MAGNUM [.5 LITER
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 10,000 Dom Pérignon Luminous
Ace of Spades
METHUSELAH & LITER Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Ace of Spades Rosé 40,000 Moét & (_:hundon Nectar
Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous 35,000 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Ace of Spades Brut 20,000
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 7,000 BRUT MAGNUM I[.5 LITER

BEER

&

Dom Pérignon Luminous
Ace of Spades

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

WINE

BUCKET OF 6 BEERS 5 WINE 300
Stella Artois Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

Stella Artois Cidre Smith & Seth “Cru” Sauvignon Blanc
Budweiser Maison No. 9 Rosé

Bud Light Wine Fellas “Mo Hitz” Red Blend

Michelob Ultra Pyramid Valley “Central Otego” Pinot Noir
Estrella

DEZO Spiked Watermelon water

DEZO Spiked Cactus Water

DEZO Spiked Coconut Water
O’Doul’s (non-alchoholic)

OTHER REFRESHMENTS

Aqua Panna Water
San Pellegrino
Red Bull (gEnergy Drink, Sugarfree, Tropical)

7 ea or 6 for 35
8 eaor 6 for 40
9 eaorbfor4h

MERCH

Classic Bootsy Hoodie 80

100

“10 Yr Anniversary” Crewneck

Powerrager Portable Charger

30

Bottle prices do not include sales tax or gratuity.
All bottle service tables come with 4 cans of Red Bull.
15% mandatory entertainment fee will be added to all checks.

1,600
1,500
1,200
1,000
700
600

15,000
10,000
7,000
4,200
3,000

4,200
4,000
3,000
2,000

1,800

3,400
3,200
2,000
1,400



